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;..'c; Salary for Year 1\ ClaSSi-1 Q) ~.~ 

Name. 

1 Jones, I. G. 
2 McAllister, M. J. R. 
3 Morrison, A. C. G. 
4 Logan, H. M. A. 
5 Camp bell, M. 
6 Reimann, W. 
7 Owens, J. K. R. 
8 Knight, R. .. 
9 Alexander, A. S. 

10 Brosnan, C. 
11 Wall, L. 
12 Hart, M. A. 
13 Moore, E. M. 
14 Brosnan, K. 
15 Hill, O. F ... 

16 hHowie, J .. . 
17 Fowlie, G .. . 

18 hKidd, H. S. 
19 . hCran, J. 
20 hGray, R. H. 
21 hStephenson, A. 
22 hUnwin, G ... 
23 hWhite, W. C. 
24 hHay, G. 
25 hGodkin, O. 
26 hTopp, N. G. 
27 hVerner, J. C. 
28 h Verner, C. W. 
29 hMartin, A. C. 
30 hCroasdale, E. 
31 hHelwig, P ... 
32 hCarr, K. 
33 hKirinon, R. B. 
34 McComb, T. 
35 hRobinsoIl, R. P. 
36 Smith, W. H. 
37 MacCuish, A. 
38 Smith, T. G. 
39 hBond, T. S. 
40 Bruce, W. J. 
41 Crawford, J. 
42 Hudson, G. C. 
43 hRycroft, L. 
44 Lehndorf, F. E. 
45 Knox, A. T. 
46 Fowler, W. R. 
47 Woods, F. P. 
48 Curle, A. I. 
49 hMarquis, J. A. 
50 Chappell, G. L. 
51 hGodfrey, W .• J. 

52 Munro, W. G. 
53 Palmer, F. 
54 Rogers, L. W. 
55 Bourke, R. 
56 Nye, A. W. 
57 Smart, T. W. 
58 Pascoe, C. H. 
59 Price, F. 
60 Owens, H. C. W. R ... 
61 Hamel, H. A. 

62 Semple, A ... 
63 Moorhouse, E. 

64 McMillan, E. 
65 Henry, M. J. 
66 Healy, C ... 
67 Healy, M. P. 
68 Mills, E. A. 
69 Worth, Z.D. 
70 Page, H. 

~~ 31st :r~~~~ 19i1O. fication. g ~~ tIl0~£~ 
-,,- .::l Position and Place. ~ ~ "'" 

j~ § IIDa~e-froml'~vision ~ ~"C ~~~ 
~ ~ 0 WlllCll and "" 0 ~ oil 

~ payable. Class. ;8 0 a 

AUCKLAND MENTAL HOSPITAL-Continued. 

£ £ 
130 135 1/3/30 
120 130 1/4/29 
120 120j 1/6/28 
120 120j 1/7/28 
120 120j 1/7/28 
120 120j l/lO/28 
120 120j 1/11/28 
120 120j 1/11/28 
120 120j 1/11/28 
210 210 1/4/28 
135 135 1/8/28 
130 135 1/10/29 
130 130 1/3/28 
170 170 1/3/29 
155 160 1/7/29 

365 365 19/7/28 
270 270 1/4/24 

280 
280 
280 
280 
260 
260 
260 
250 
250 
250 
'250 
250 
250 
250 
240 
235 
215 
235 
215 
215 
205 
225 
205 
205 
200 
220 
205 
200 
200 
200 
200 
220 
200 
220 

320 
305 
260 
2/3 
245 
240 
240 
250 
270 

280 
280 
280 
280 
260 
260 
260 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
240 
220 
240 
220 
220 
210 
230 
210 
210 
200j 
220j 
210 
200} 
200j 
200j 
200j 
220j 
200j 
220j 

200j 
320 
315 
270 
2/3* 
250 
250 
250 
250 
280 

1/4/24 
1/4/24 
1/4/24 
1/6/26 
1/4/24 
1/4/24 

1/12/25 
1/12/25 
1/5/25 
1/9/25 
1/2/27 
1/6/27 
1/9/28 
1/2/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/6/29 
1/8/27 
1/1/28 
1/2/30 
1/4/28 
1/9/28 

1/lO/28 
1/10/28 
1/1/29 
1/1/29 
1/3/29 

1/4/29 
1/4/24 
1/4/29 
1/8/29 
1/3/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/9/28 
1/4/29 

270 280 25/3/30 
195 200 1/4/29 

195 200 1/8/29 
155 190 1/4/29 
155 160 1/10/29 
145 150 1/2/30 
135 135 1/7/28 
135 135 1/8/28 
135 135 I 1/11/28 

G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 

£' 
Nurse 
Nurse 
Nurse 
Nurse 
Nurse 
Nurse 
Nurse 
Nurse 
Nurse 
Cook 
Assistant Cook • 
Assistant Cook 
Assistant Cook 
Assistant Laundress 
Assistant Laundress 

TOKANUI MENTAL HOSPITAL. 

G Head Attendant (Class B) .. 
G Charge and Deputy Head 

Attendant, Puhitahi 
G Charge Attendant 
G Charge Attendant 
G Charge Attendant 
G Charge Attendant 
G Deputy Charge Attendant .. 
G Deputy Charge Attendant .. 
G Deputy Charge Attendant .. 
G Senior Attendant .. 
G Senior Attendant .. 
G Senior Attendant .. 
G Senior Attendant .. 
G Senior Attendant .. 
G Senior Attendant .. 
G Senior Attendant .. 
G Senior Attendant .. 
G Senior Attendant .. 
G Senior Attendant .. 
G Senior Attendant .. 
G Senior Attendant .. 
G Senior Attendant .. 
G Attendant 
G Attendant 
G Attendant 
G Attendant 
G Attendant 
G Attendant 
G ' Attendant 
G Attendant 
G Attendant 
G Attendant 
G Attendant 
G Attendant 
G Attendant 
G Attendant 

G Attendant 
G 320 Assistant Engineer 
G 350 Farm-manager .. 
G 280 Farm O",erseer, Puhitahi 
G Plumber 
G 250 Storeman 
G 250 Engine-driver 
G 250 Engine-driver 
G Motor-driver 
G Matron (Class B) 

G Matron (Class B) 
G Charge Nurse 

G Charge Nurse 
G Charge Nurse 
G Deputy Charge Nurse 
G Senior Nurse 
G Nurse 
G Nurse 
G Nurse .. 

* Per hour. 

M. Y. Y. M. 

1 1 
1 0 
010 

11/86 
3/84 

9/84 
1/85 

10/86 
5/85 
1/91 

10/89 
5/83 

11/86 
4/93 

12/87 
11/82 
3/95 
2/99 
3/96 

\

11/99 
1/98 
6/04 

1

9/97 
6/93 

10/99 
6/04 
5/98 

11/95 
6/05 
5/92 

12/98 
10/03 
6/98 
9/05 

11/00 
11/04 
11/99 
12/00 
2/01 

2/08 
9/83 

10/81 
2/94 
3/99 
1/95 
2/00 

11/97 
10/04 

o 9 
o 9 
o 6 
o 5 
o 5 
o 5 
6 1 
2 8 
1 6 
1 1 
6 1 
5 9 

19 4 
16 9 

13 4 
20 5 
17 9 
14 4 
16 5 
13 9 
12 11 
9 3 
8 10 
8 7 
8 1 
6 10 
6 7 
5 2 
4 5 
3 10 
3 7 
3 6 
3 3 
1 6 
2 6 
2 5 
2 5 
1 10 
1 8 
1 3 
1 2 
1 0 
o 7 
o 6 
o 6 
o 3 
o 3 
o 1 

18 9 
6 10 
5 8 
o 7 
4 1 
7 5 
1 7 
310 

17 10 

12 7 
511 

4 9 
4 0 
3 6 
3 2 
-2 9 
2 8 
2 5 

:>, 
;., . 
dl(l) 
2;.g Examinations and 
S~ Remarks. 
:000 

Eo! 

Y. M. 

a (£25). 
o 1 ., (£25). 

a (£25). 
a (£25). 
a (£25). 
a (£25). 

o 1 a (£25). 
a (£25). 
a (£25). 
a (£35). 
a (£25). 
a (£25). 
a (£25). 
a (£25). 
a (£25). 

o 1 

o 
o 1 
o 1 
o 1 

o 2 

o 1 

o 1 
o 1 

o 1 

o 1 

o 1 
o 1 
o 1 
o 1 
o 1 

1 3 
o 8 
o 1 

o 1 
o 1 

o 1 

o 1 
o 1 

f· 
a (£35). 

a (j:20). 
a (£20); 
a (£20). n (£10). 
a (£20). ~ (£21). 
a (£20). c (£,21). 
a (£20). 
a (£20). 
a (£20). c (£21). 
a (£20). 
a (£20). c (£7). 
a (£20). c (£21). 
a (£20). c (£7). 
a (£20). 
a (£20). 
a (£20). 
a (£20). 
a (£35). 
a (£20). 
a (£35). 
a (£35). 
a (£35). 
a (£20). c (£7). 
a (£35). 
a (£35). 
a (£35). 
a (£20). 
a (£35). 
a (£35). 
a (£35). 
a (£35). 
a (£35). 
'a (£20). 
a (£35). 
a (£35). Resigns, 

18/4/29. 
a (£35). 
c (£21). 
g. 
a (£35). 
c (£21). 
c (£21). 
c (£21). 

a (£35). 
a (£65). Retires, 

24/8/29. 
a (£65). 
a (£35). Resigns, 

18/4/29. 
a (£35). 
a (£35). 
a (£25). 
a (£25). 
a (£25). l. 
a (£25). l. 
a (£25). 


